Tutus and Tennis Shoes 5k and 1 Mile Fun Run! The 2015 Inaugural Race is Frozen Themed! 12/19/15 - 1 mile @ 8am, 5K @ 8:30am

	ges Can Meet, Take Photos, and Race with Anna and Elsa During the Royal Arrendale 1 Mile Race
Proceeds Benefit:	2017 SweetE's Dance's Dance the World Participants
Frozen 5k Entry Fees:	\$30 Early Bird Entry if Pre-Registered by November 15 th \$35 if Pre-Registered by December 1 st \$40 After and Day of the Race
Royal Arrendale 1 Mile Entry Fees:	 \$20 Early Bird Entry if Pre-Registered by November 15th \$25 if Pre-Registered by December 1st \$30 After and Day of the Race
Frozen 5k Awards:	Overall Male and Female Top Three Fastest Males and Females in Age Groups: 0-9, 10-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, and 70+
Royal Arrendale 1 Mile Entry Fees:	Overall Male and Female (Under 18) Fastest Male and Female in Age Groups 0-3, 4-6, 7-9, 10-12, 13-15, 16-18
Registration Includes:	The First 200 5k Registrants and First 50 1Mile Registrants Receive a Custom Race Medal Along with Water, Sports Drinks, and Fruit at Finish
Race Start:	Brooks County Courthouse, 100 East Screven Street, Quitman GA 31643 Morning Registration at 7:00am, 1 Mile Start at 8:00am 5k start at 8:30am

Register Online at <u>www.runningintheusa.com</u> or Make Checks Payable to SweetE's Dance

Name:							
Telephone:			Date	of Birth:		/	
Address:							
Email:							
Gender:	Male Female	Race:	5k 1M	Age (as of 1	2/19/2015):		

Waiver: In consideration of the acceptance of this entry I hereby for myself, heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against the SweetE's Dance Tutus and Tennis Shoes 5k and 1Mile Fun Run and it's respective parents, subsidiaries, affillates, successors and assigns, the City of Quitman, the State of Georgia, sponsors, race officials, organizers and volunteers, and all others associated with this event for any injury that may occur as a result of my participation in this event. Further, I agree that any pictures or photographs taken of me by SweetE's Dance or A Course Line or their respective agents, in connection with this event are owned by the race organizers. If this release if for a minor, I confirm that I am the legal parent or guardian of the minor named below. I consent to the foregoing on behalf of such minor and personally join the affirmation of representatives set forth above.

I have read and agree to the above waiver:

Finish line services presented by A Course/Line, LLC of Valdosta